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LTAL 2016 III. Posms

A Divīzija

VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

MĀRIS SĪLĪTIS (1)

SERGEJS RAKITINS

OSKARS SPRINCIS (2)

ALEKSANDRS KUBLINSKIS

ANDREJS STRAUME (3)

IVARS KALNIŅŠ

JĀNIS KRASTIŅŠ (4)

ANDREY NAUMENKO

DZINTARS BARANOVSKIS (8)

VALDIS SILIŅŠ

NAURIS BUĻS (7)

ARTŪRS VASIĻEVSKIS

RAIVIS IKAUNIEKS (6)

MAKSIM REINIS

ĢIRTS BĒRZIŅŠ (5)

IVO RUNDĀNS

MĀRTIŅŠ ILDENS

IGORS SIROTKINS

ANDREJS JAKOVĻEVS

MARIO KIRILKO

OSKARS VEIDEMANIS

ATIS VINTUKS

AINARS RUNČS

IGORS MAŠALS

RAITIS ARMANIS

JURIS KUKULIS

ALEKSANDRS ŽURAVĻOVS

ULDIS SALMIŅŠ

ROBERTS ĶELPIS

OĻEGS KISLOVS

JĀNIS VĒVERIS

TOMAŠS BEINAROVIČS
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IGORS SIROTKINS

RAITIS ARMANIS
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OSKARS VEIDEMANIS
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5. vieta

7. vieta

3. vieta

SERGEJS RAKITINS

ĢIRTS BĒRZIŅŠ

ANDREJS JAKOVĻEVS

ANDREJS STRAUME
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9. vieta

13. vieta

11. vieta

15. vieta

IGORS SIROTKINS

RAITIS ARMANIS

TOMAŠS BEINAROVIČS
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17. vieta
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MĀRIS SĪLĪTIS

ANDREY NAUMENKO

IVO RUNDĀNS

MĀRTIŅŠ ILDENS

AINARS RUNČS

JURIS KUKULIS

JĀNIS VĒVERIS

VALDIS SILIŅŠ

OSKARS SPRINCIS

IVARS KALNIŅŠ
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MARIO KIRILKO
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21. vieta

23. vieta

19. vieta

VALDIS SILIŅŠ

ANDREY NAUMENKO

OSKARS SPRINCIS

IVARS KALNIŅŠ
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IVO RUNDĀNS
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25. vieta

29. vieta

27. vieta

31. vieta

MĀRTIŅŠ ILDENS

AINARS RUNČS
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JĀNIS VĒVERIS
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MAKSIM REINIS

5:7 6:0 6:0
MĀRTIŅŠ ILDENS

AINARS RUNČS

ATIS VINTUKS
6:2 6:0

7:5 4:6 6:4 MARIO KIRILKO

JURIS KUKULIS

ULDIS SALMIŅŠ

MAKSIM REINIS

JĀNIS VĒVERIS

LTAL 2016 III. Posms
A Divīzija6:4 6:4

1:6 6:4 4:6

6:4 6:4
MARIO KIRILKO

AINARS RUNČS

MĀRTIŅŠ ILDENS

ATIS VINTUKS

JĀNIS VĒVERIS

JURIS KUKULIS4:6 4:6

6:1 6:3

MAKSIM REINIS

ULDIS SALMIŅŠ

3:6 3:6 MARIO KIRILKO

6:2 6:3
MĀRTIŅŠ ILDENS

6(2):7 6:3 7:6(4)
ULDIS SALMIŅŠ

6:3 6:3
JĀNIS VĒVERIS


